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* Biomass Producer (BP), Supply Base Evaluation (SBE)


https://app.powerbi.com/groups/me/reports/fbec63cc-f82f-4c45-a2b4-1c51ca5cf02f/ReportSection96935e2ee70c330433e3?pbi_source=PowerPoint
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Certification applicants by type and country
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Applicant Name

Osipovichski experimental leshoz
Smorgonski experimental leshoz
Kobrinski experimental leshoz
Starodorozhsky experimental leshoz

JSC "Eksma Trade"
Tree Trading DWC LLC
Bitus AB

Uddevalla Kraft AB
Scandbio AB
DISKAVERI-Peno Ltd
Sodra Skogsenergi

Murashinsky plywood plant LLC

Baltania OU
Unimadeiras, SA

Phu Tai Bio-energy Corporation
Bio wood UAB (Mazeikiai)
Spillhard, Additional Liability Company

RFP Wood Pellets
Meza Energija SIA
Foronex BV

Drax Biomass Inc. - Bearden

Drax Biomass Inc. - Leola

Drax Biomass Inc. - Russellville

Luzales 2 LLC
Reta Puit OU

Dansk Bioenergi Forsyning A/S

Enviva - Lucedale
ProfitSystem Export
Palmako AS

Individual entrepreneur Arkhipov Y. V.
Alabama Pellets LLC - Demopolis
Stroi-Alians Limited Liability Company

<

Biomass Producer

applicants

35

Trader applicants

6

Applicant Country

Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Belarus
Lithuania
United Arab Emirates
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Russia
Sweden
Russia
Estonia
Portugal

Viet Nam
Lithuania
Belarus
Russia

Latvia
Belgium
United States
United States
United States
Russia
Estonia
Denmark
United States
Lithuania
Estonia
Russia
United States
Russia

Applicant Type

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer

SBE

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No

Products

Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Chips, Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Chips
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Chips
Chips
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Chips
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets
Pellets

Registered Date A
-

Wednesday, August 25, 2
Wednesday, August 25, 2
Monday, August 23, 202"
Monday, August 23, 202"
Monday, August 09, 202"
Monday, August 09, 202"
Friday, August 06, 2021
Thursday, July 15, 2021
Tuesday, July 06, 2021
Thursday, July 01, 2021
Thursday, July 01, 2021
Monday, June 28, 2021
Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Thursday, June 10, 2021
Wednesday, June 02, 202
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021
Thursday, April 15, 2021
Monday, April 12, 2021
Tuesday, April 06, 2021
Tuesday, April 06, 2021
Tuesday, April 06, 2021
Tuesday, April 06, 2021
Wednesday, March 10, 2(
Friday, February 12, 2021
Thursday, February 04, 2(
Thursday, January 28, 20:
Thursday, January 21, 20:
Tuesday, January 12, 202
Wednesday, December 2
Sunday, December 13, 2(v
>


https://app.powerbi.com/groups/me/reports/de590bbe-25bd-4204-9d22-950656c5650e/ReportSection?pbi_source=PowerPoint
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2021 year-to-date pellets
produced/sold (million tonnes)

2021 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes)

9.25

2020: 8.68 (+6.61%)

2021 year-to-date chips
produced/sold (million tonnes)

1.14

Region Chips Pellets Total
Canada 1.03 1.03
Europe 1.02 277 3.79

Rest of the World | 0.11 016 0.27
Russian Federation | 0.01 0.78 0.79
United States 450 4.50
Total 1.14 9.25 10.39

2020 SBP-certified biomass production by Region ]
(million tonnes)

2020: 0.97 (+16.84%)

2020 SBP pellets produced/sold
(million tonnes)

13.35

2019: 10.95 (+21.92%)

2020 chips produced/sold (million ]
tonnes)

1.60

2019: 1.10 (+45.45%)
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January February March April May

Region Chips Pellets Total

Canada 0.00 2.00 200
Europe 1.50 4.10 5.60
Rest of the World | 0.10  0.15  0.25
Russia 0.00 1.00 1.00
United States 0.00 6.10 6.10
Total 1.60 13.35 14.95

Cumulative production/sales of SBP-certified biomass, million tonnes (2020 & 2021)

1.14

097 1.05 1.18 1.37 1.59
August  September  October  November December

Note: 2019 & 2020 figures are rounded to the nearest 0.05Mt

Month
@2020 YTD Chips (M) @2021 YTD pellets (M) ®2020 YTD pellets (M) ®2021 YTD Chips (M)


https://app.powerbi.com/groups/me/reports/55455b3b-c06a-44d0-868d-a6db1d2941e6/ReportSection?pbi_source=PowerPoint

